
 
S C H E R T Z  C I B O L O  U N I V E R S A L  C I T Y  I S D  

2020 GRADES 6-12 

ADVANCED ENGLISH SUMMER READING

RECOMMENDATIONS 

 Our goal is to promote choice in reading and immerse students in texts
that will engage them in thinking critically about the world. Teachers
and librarians selected titles that represent a variety of voices,
cultures, and perspectives. We recommend students read at least one
book off this list or any other book that piques their curiosity. Students
do not have a required assignment to complete over their book prior to
school starting. However, they should be prepared to discuss their
summer reading choices with classmates and teachers when school
begins.
 
We encourage parents and students to read online book reviews to help
make the best reading selections for your family. We highly encourage
students and parents to read together! 

The following online resources provide
book summaries and reviews:
 
www.goodreads.com
www.commonsensemedia.org
www.txla.org
 
 
 



INCOMING 6TH GRADE

HONORS ENGLISH AND

HONORS DUAL LANGUAGE

ENGLISH

R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S



INCOMING 7TH AND 8TH

GRADE HONORS ENGLISH

R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S



INCOMING 9TH AND 10TH

GRADE HONORS ENGLISH

R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S



INCOMING 11TH AND 12TH

GRADE AP AND DUAL CREDIT

ENGLISH 

R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S



 

Campus Advanced English Contacts

Jordan Intermediate
Jennifer Wagner

jwagner@scuc.txed.net

Schlather Intermediate
Sarah Stein

sstein@scuc.txed.net

Wilder Intermediate
Dawn Soria

rsoria@scuc.txed.net

Corbett Junior High
Kim Moore

kmoore@scuc.txed.net

Dobie Junior High
Krystal Herron

kherron@scuc.txed.net

Clemens High School
Honors- Christian Merriner

cmerriner@scuc.txed.net
AP- Kristen Mumme

kmumme@scuc.txed.net
Dual Credit- Rachel Jordan

rjordan@scuc.txed.net
IB- Veronica Riordan

vriordan@scuc.txed.net

Steele High School
Honors- Susan Shires
sshires@scuc.txed.net

AP- Terry Whitson
twhitson@scuc.txed.net

Dual Credit- Courtney Matthews
cmatthews@scuc.txed.net


